

S.No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate (₹)	Amount (₹)
1	Transformer: 630 kVA, 11/0.433 kV, Oil Cooled Type	Nos.	1	950,000	950000
2	Diesel Generator (DG Set): 250 kVA, Silent Enclosure, Auto-Start	Nos.	1	1,400,000	1400000
3	Main LT Panel: Floor mounted, with 1000A ACB Incomer & Busbar coupler	Nos.	1	450,000	450000
4	Capacitor Bank (APFC): 250 kVAR	Nos.	1	180,000	180000
5	Rising Mains (BBT): 800A, 4-Pole Aluminium Busbar Trunking	Mtrs.	45	9,500	427500
6	Tap-off Box: Plug-in unit for BBT with 125A MCCB	Nos.	10	18,000	180000
7	Floor Distribution Panel: Wall mounted, for 4 Flats metering	Nos.	10	35,000	350000
8	Energy Meters: Single Phase Digital kWh Meter	Nos.	40	2,500	100000
9	Sub-main Cable: 4C x 16 sq.mm Al. Armoured Cable (Floor Panel to Flat DB)	Mtrs.	600	350	210000
10	Earthing: Copper Plate Earthing Set	Sets	4	8,000	32000
				<b>Total Project Cost=</b>	<b>4279500</b>